52
CF9
P
re
m
iu
m
 L

Gusset-filling,
pressure extruded,
halogen-free
TPE blend
5x
53
CF9
full online catalogs and PDF downloads, or order the CD-ROM and the main catalog. Thank you.
Note: The mentioned external diameters are maximum values and may tend toward lower tolerance limits.
CF9.03.16.07.03.INI 4 x 4 x 0,34 + 3 x 0,75 11,0 74 159
CF9.02.02 2 x 0,25 4,5 5 18
CF9.02.03.INI 3 x 0,25 4,5 8 20
CF9.02.06 6 x 0,25 5,5 15 35
CF9.02.07 7 x 0,25 6,0 17 42
CF9.02.08 8 x 0,25 6,5 20 46
CF9.02.12 12 x 0,25 8,0 29 70
CF9.03.04.INI 4 x 0,34 5,0 13 31
CF9.03.05.INI 5 x 0,34 5,5 17 37
CF9.03.06 6 x 0,34 6,0 20 43
CF9.03.08 8 x 0,34 6,5 26 55
CF9.05.02 2 x 0,5 5,0 10 31
CF9.05.03 3 x 0,5 5,5 15 32
CF9.05.04 4 x 0,5 5,5 20 36
CF9.05.05 5 x 0,5 6,0 24 46
CF9.05.07 7 x 0,5 7,0 34 78
CF9.05.12 12 x 0,5 9,5 58 105
CF9.05.18** 18 x 0,5 12,5 86 165
CF9.05.25 25 x 0,5 13,5 120 201
CF9.05.36 36 x 0,5 17,5 173 368
CF9.07.05 5 x 0,75 6,5 36 58
CF9.07.07 7 x 0,75 7,0 50 76
CF9.07.12 12 x 0,75 11,0 86 142
CF9.07.20 20 x 0,75 13,0 144 231
CF9.07.25 25 x 0,75 14,5 180 320
CF9.10.03 3 x 1,0 6,0 29 49
CF9.10.04 4 x 1,0 6,5 38 56
CF9.10.05 5 x 1,0 7,0 48 70
CF9.10.12 12 x 1,0 11,5 115 181
CF9.10.18 18 x 1,0 14,0 173 267
CF9.10.25 25 x 1,0 17,0 241 329
CF9.15.04 4 x 1,5 7,5 58 86
CF9.15.05 5 x 1,5 8,0 72 110
CF9.15.07 7 x 1,5 9,0 101 140
CF9.15.12 12 x 1,5 14,0 173 265
CF9.15.18 18 x 1,5 17,0 260 400
CF9.15.25 25 x 1,5 20,0 360 602
CF9.25.04 4 x 2,5 9,0 96 128
CF9.25.05 5 x 2,5 10,0 120 174
CF9.25.07 7 x 2,5 12,0 168 301
CF9.25.12 12 x 2,5 17,0 288 468
CF9.25.16 16 x 2,5 21,0 384 600
CF9.25.18*** 18 x 2,5 24,0 432 827
CF9.40.04 4 x 4,0 10,0 154 195
CF9.60.04 4 x 6,0 12,5 230 310
CF9.60.05 5 x 6,0 14,0 288 400
CF9.100.04**** 4 x 10,0 15,5 384 515
CF9.160.04**** 4 x 16,0 20,0 614 780
CF9.350.04**** 4 x 35,0 26,0 1344 1700
Price index
P
ho
ne